

# <u>Daisyhouse Housing Association: Invitation to Tender</u> (https://www.activelink.ie/node/113893)



## INVITATION TO TENDER

## Daisyhouse Housing Association Tender Specifications for Retrofitting and Renovation of Accommodation Units

Daisyhouse Housing Association seeks submissions from interested parties for the provision of Retrofitting and Renovation of Accommodation Units in respect of our company (Limited by Guarantee).

## Introduction

The Board of Directors is required to seek the appointment of a suitably qualified person/company to act to carry out required upgrades

## **Company Background**

Daisyhouse Housing Association provides supported temporary accommodation to individuals who are homeless and in recovery from substance misuse for a period of up to eighteen months. We provide a comprehensive personal support programme through the provision of key working and case management whilst working closely with external stakeholders.

### Tenders must be submitted to:

Ena Norris

CEO - Daisyhouse Housing Association ceo@daisyhouse.org (mailto:ceo@daisyhouse.org)

All tenders must be received by **5.00 p.m. on Friday March 7th 2025.** No late tenders will be accepted.

#### Region

**Dublin 8** 

#### **Date Entered/Updated**

18th Feb, 2025

#### **Expiry Date**

7th Mar, 2025

Attachment

<u>Daisyhouse Housing Association Tender Specifications for Retrofitting and Renovation of Emor</u> St.pdf

440.06 KB

Source URL: https://www.activelink.ie/vacancies/tenders/113893-daisyhouse-housing-association-invitation-to-tender	
Course on Enthance with a serious tenders, thouse daily needs thousing accordance invitation to tender	